 E 1
DC Current Transducer , Dc Current Sensor
CAL35CC, CAL35CC-H, CAL35CC-O
SENSOR TRANSMITTER FOR DIRECT CURRENT
• DC Current input:
    from 1A to 1000 Adc (or +/- 1A to +/- 1000A)
   Up to 50kHz bandwidth, optional TRMS measurement version
• Hall effect Technology :

- Power supply protected against reverse polarity.
- Conformal coating.
Version and order code:
CAL35CC  current input on terminal block 25mm² (100A max)
CAL35CC-H-dxx   through-hole current input up to 1000A
                xx :  hole diameter  (10,15,26,32) in mm
CAL35CC-O  current input on split core sensor with
 21 mm hole diameter, (range 20 A mini)
CAL35CC-TRMS TRMS measurement version
option /D :  remote current sensor (RJ45 cable) 1 meter length maxi
Standard power supply  : 18Vdc 36Vdc (default supply range)
Low voltage   : 4.5Vdc…...18Vdc   Ref. option: -LWi
extended standard  : 9Vdc……...36Vdc  Ref. option: -Wi